Chaud Movement Spring 2026 Class Schedule

In-Studio, Live Online, and Outdoor Classes

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class

Saturday March 7, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class
Sunday March 22, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class
Saturday March 28, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom

60 Minute Outdoor Chaud Movement Class (Tentative)
Saturday April 4, 2026 at 9:30am

Location: Outdoor Location NW, Washington DC

60 Minute Outdoor Chaud Movement Class (Tentative)
Saturday April 25, 2026 at 9:30am

Location: Outdoor Location NW, Washington DC

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class
Saturday May 2, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class

Saturday May 9, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom



60 Minute Outdoor Chaud Movement Class (Tentative)
Saturday May 23, 2026 at 9:30am

Location: Outdoor Location NW, Washington DC

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class
Saturday June 6, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom

60 Minute Chaud Movement Class
Saturday June 13, 2026 at 9:30am
In-Studio Location: Rehearsal Hall at Studio Theatre 1501 14" St NW, Washington DC

Also available for Live Online participation via Zoom



